

NORTHMONT CITY SD Spending Plan Summary

ODE Line Number	Monthly Estimate	Monthly Actual	Monthly Difference	FYTD Estimate	FYTD Actual	FYTD Difference
01.010 General Property (Real Estate)	\$ 11,889,582.00	\$ 14,079,431.43	\$ 2,189,849.43	\$ 25,499,717.00	\$ 28,781,166.39	\$ 3,281,449.39
01.020 Tangible Personal Property Tax	0.00	0.00	0.00	769,265.00	880,783.67	111,518.67
01.030 Income Tax	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
01.035 Unrestricted Grants-in-Aid	1,943,573.00	1,995,273.40	51,700.40	15,329,492.00	16,204,878.34	875,386.34
01.040 Restricted Grants-in-Aid	114,047.00	132,686.90	18,639.90	913,848.00	1,253,236.95	339,388.95
01.045 Restricted Federal Grants-in-Aid - SFSF	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
01.050 State Share of Local Property Taxes	0.00	0.00	0.00	1,924,357.00	1,936,485.56	12,128.56
01.060 All Other Operating Revenue	229,162.00	179,881.93	(49,280.07)	1,530,160.00	2,075,327.71	545,167.71
01.070 Total Revenue	14,176,364.00	16,387,273.66	2,210,909.66	45,966,839.00	51,131,878.62	5,165,039.62
02.010 Proceeds from Sale of Notes	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
02.020 State Emergency Loans & Advancements (Approved)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
02.040 Operating Transfers-In	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
02.050 Advances-In	0.00	0.00	0.00	589,100.00	420,922.00	(168,178.00)
02.060 All Other Financial Sources	48,228.00	8.99	(48,219.01)	105,218.00	36,417.10	(68,800.90)
02.070 Total Other Financing Sources	48,228.00	8.99	(48,219.01)	694,318.00	457,339.10	(236,978.90)
02.080 Total Revenues and Other Financing Sources	14,224,592.00	16,387,282.65	2,162,690.65	46,661,157.00	51,589,217.72	4,928,060.72
03.010 Personal Services	3,210,187.00	3,327,600.08	117,413.08	26,119,389.00	26,241,949.59	122,560.59
03.020 Employees' Retirement/Insurance Benefits	1,569,202.00	1,432,955.00	(136,247.00)	12,195,631.00	11,736,183.85	(459,447.15)
03.030 Purchased Services	318,728.00	387,164.62	68,436.62	2,450,023.00	2,227,848.41	(222,174.59)
03.040 Supplies and Materials	145,457.00	60,626.93	(84,830.07)	1,300,721.00	1,207,783.29	(92,937.71)
03.050 Capital Outlay	68,198.00	11,855.59	(56,342.41)	649,887.00	265,525.32	(384,361.68)
03.060 Intergovernmental	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
04.010 Debt Service: All Principal (Historical)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
04.020 Debt Service: Principal-Notes	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
04.030 Debt Service: Principal - State Loans	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
04.040 Debt Service: Principal - State Advancements	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
04.050 Debt Service: Principal - HB 264 Loans	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
04.055 Debt Service: Principal - Other	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
04.060 Debt Service: Interest and Fiscal Charges	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
04.300 Other Objects	280,671.00	226,898.18	(53,772.82)	2,253,719.00	1,830,744.17	(422,974.83)
04.500 Total Expenditures	5,592,443.00	5,447,100.40	(145,342.60)	44,969,370.00	43,510,034.63	(1,459,335.37)
05.010 Operational Transfers - Out	0.00	0.00	0.00	19,739.00	5,735.00	(14,004.00)
05.020 Advances - Out	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
05.030 All Other Financing Uses	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
05.040 Total Other Financing Uses	0.00	0.00	0.00	19,739.00	5,735.00	(14,004.00)
05.050 Total Expenditure and Other Financing Uses	5,592,443.00	5,447,100.40	(145,342.60)	44,989,109.00	43,515,769.63	(1,473,339.37)
06.010 Excess Rev & Oth Financing Sources over(under) Exp & Oth F	8,632,149.00	10,940,182.25	2,308,033.25	1,672,048.00	8,073,448.09	6,401,400.09
07.010 Cash Balance-July1 -Excluding Proposed Renew/Replace & New	0.00	25,151,465.20	25,151,465.20	0.00	28,018,199.36	28,018,199.36
07.020 Cash Balance June 30	8,632,149.00	36,091,647.45	27,459,498.45	1,672,048.00	36,091,647.45	34,419,599.45
08.010 Estimated Encumbrances June 30	0.00	1,729,506.17	1,729,506.17	0.00	1,729,506.17	1,729,506.17